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BER| HE | REGEE HF 4H 2 BN =i BREE
1 | 113/01/01 | EEARK |“ELEEIRS#F 0 0| 495,282
2 | 113/01/02 | EEARK [|HEERBSHERGENE THR) 16,150 0| 511,432
3 | 1130110 | #ik |[|F24ERSHEEE 0| 22,000 489,432
4 | 113/02/01 | EEARK |28 2ERKSIERGENE TEHIIR) 16,150 0| 505,582
5 | 113/03/01 | EEARR [3HESEREISERGEENE THIIR) 16,150 0| 521,732
6 | 113/03/18 | sz [PBHZ24AESHAZHEEIS 0 8,000 513,732
7 | 1130321 | % PDHBLSAEHEEEIS 0| 28,0000 485,732
8 | 113/04/01 | EEAZK [4ASERBISIERGEENE THIIR) 16,150 501,882
9 | 113/04/10 | BEARK |EEMHEEM 1,375 503,257
10 | 113/04/10 | #3 |[4AZ24EFASHREIE 8,000] 495,257
11 | 113/05/02 | EEARK |5ASEREISERGENE TEHFIIR) 16,150 511,407
12 | 113/05/10 | #&% |SE24ESASE%RES 8,000{ 503,407
13 | 113/0603 | EEAZK [6ASEHREISERGEUETHIOR) 16,150 519,557
14 | 113/06/05 | EEARK |[ABHEIRREERA 200 519,757
15 | 113/06/13 | #is% |[6HE2B4AEHESHERBE 8,000 511,757
16 | 113/06113 | #% |[112-2&8RBIE&FE - REE 2,000[ 509,757
17 | 113/06/13 | BEAZK [305HEiFHE 1,500 511,257
18 | 113/06/13 | #37 |AKIESREEEATE 200 511,057
19 | 113/06/17 | BEARK [tBHUEIREE 139 511,196
20 | 113/06121 | BEAFK |113£E1-6 H S HREIEEEFERA 1,436 512,632
21 | 113/07/01 | FEAZK |107BEIEHE 308 512,940]
22 | 113/07/01 | BEAZK |[105HEIEHE 175 513,115
23 | 113/07/01 | FEEARK |7HZ2HREISHERGENE LHIR) 16,150 529,265
24 | 113/07/05 | FEAZK |1098EIFHE 561 529,826
25 | 113/08/01 | FEARK |8HZEBEIEERGENETHIR) 13,350 543,176
26 | 113/08/20 | FEAZK |{E&FHRESEREIE 5,160 548,336
27 | 113/09/02 | FEAZK |98 2EREISEREGENETFHIR) 13,350 561,686
28 | 113/10/01 | FEAZK |10A 2 EREISERGENRTEHITR) 13,850 575,536
29 | 113/10/15 | 8% [YAZE4SHSHBREE 9,000 566,536
30 | 113/10/15 | #sx |[I0H24F A 28RS 83,745 482,791
31 | 113/11/01 | EEAFK |11 A SEREISERGEENE THIOR) 14,150 496,941
32 | 1131107 | #X [11A24FHEERS 63,240| 433,701
33 | 113/11/14 | BEARK |[AABEEHEIHM 15,505 449,206}
34 | 113/12/02 | EEAR |12A 2 EREISHEREENETHITIR) 14,150 463,356
35 | 113/12/06 | #i% |12 B4EFH=EREE 16,700| 446,656
36 | 113/12/21 | BEARK |1135FE7-128 &8RS FEFFIEBRA 1,639 448,295
=1 209,398| 256,885| 448,295
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